Direction: Luminy PN des Calanques - Marseille wv

(® Departure on 02/06/2025 between 1:30 and 4:30
Timetable
o VieuxPort & 130 230 330 430
Marseille

o) VieuxPortBallard & 139 530 330 430

Marseille

(O Breteuil Puget 131 231 331 431
Marseille

O EstranginPuget 132 2832 382 432
Marseille

O Préfecture & 132 232 332 432
Marseille

Q Salvatorltalie 1:33  2:33 333 433
Marseille

Q LieutaudSalvator 1:34  2:34 334 434
Marseille

Baille Lieutaud &
O  Marseille 6e 136 236 336 436

Arrondissement

O BailleLodi 137 237 337 437
Marseille

O BailleVertus 138 238 338 438
Marseille

Baille Hopital

O Conception 139 239 339 439

Marseille

Baille Négre &
() Marseille 5e 1:40 2:40 3:40 4:40

Arrondissement
Jean Moulin Facultés

O & 1:40  2:40 340  4:40
Marseille
Jean Moulin Ste

O Baume & 141 241 341 441
Marseille
Place de Pologne & 142 242 342 442
Marseille
Capelette Rabatau 1:43 2143 343 443
Marseille
Lycée Brochier & 1:43 243 343 443

Marseille
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Bonnefoy Palais
Omnisports &
Marseille

Bonnefoy Rabatau &
Marseille

Place Ferrié

Marseille 8e
Arrondissement

Hépital St Joseph &
Marseille
Meétro Rond Point du

Prado &
Marseille

Meétro Rond Point du
Prado &
Marseille

Michelet Huveaune
Marseille

Michelet Ramon
Marseille

Michelet Bousquet
Marseille

Le Corbusier
Marseille

Michelet Luce
Marseille

Michelet Taine
Marseille

Michelet Bonneaude
Marseille

Obélisque
Marseille

Ste Trinité &
Marseille
Résidence Le
Montmorency
Marseille

Tomasi &
Marseille

CC Valmante &
Marseille

Résidence Valmont
Redon &

Marseille

Le Redon &

Marseille

Lachamp Le Clos des
Iris &

Marseille

1:44

1:45

1:46
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1:48

1:51

2:44

2:45

2:46

2:47

2:48

2:51
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3:45

3:46

3:47

3:48

3:50

3:50

3:51

3:51

3:52

3:53

3:53

3:54

3:55

3:55

3:56

3:57

3:58

3:58

3:59

3:59

4:44

4:45

4:46

4:47

4:48

4:50

4:50

4:51

4:52

4:53

4:53

4:54

4:55

4:55

4:56

4:57

4:58

4:58

4:59

4:59



Luminy Lachamp &
Marseille

HLM de Luminy &
Marseille

Luminy Complexe
sportif &

Marseille

Luminy Kedge BS &
Marseille
Luminy PN des

Calanques &
Marseille

2:00

2:00

2:02

2:02

2:03

3:00

3:00

3:02

3:02

3:03

4:00

4:00

4:02

4:02

4:03

5:00

5:00

5:02

5:02

5:03



